
4/24/2023 3:19:00 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 320RA014  Ginter Park RG AM

Richmond Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:320RA014 

014-NORTH
Ervin, Robinette
Ginter Park Elementary

07:45 am
08:00 am
14:56
1.78 mi.

34
34
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:45 am Hazelhurst Ave@Cliff AveSTART (1)
7:45 am North Ave@ Pilots Lane [NE]STOP (2) 1
7:46 am North Ave @ Culpepper St [NW]STOP (3) 4
7:48 am Culpepper St @ Garland Ave [NE]STOP (4) 2
7:50 am Walton Ave @ Edgewood Ave [NE]STOP (5) 2
7:52 am Edgewood Ave @ Henrico Blvd [SE]STOP (6) 13
7:54 am Garland Ave @ Fendall Ave [W]STOP (7) 4
7:56 am Fendall Ave @ North Ave [S]END (8) 8
8:00 am Ginter Park ElementaryDEST (9) 34

3817 Chamberlayne Av



4/24/2023 3:19:00 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 320RP014  Ginter Park RG PM

Richmond Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:320RP014 

014-NORTH
Ervin, Robinette
Ginter Park Elementary

03:10 pm
03:17 pm
 7:52
1.76 mi.

29
29
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:10 pm Ginter Park ElementaryORIGIN (1) 29
3817 Chamberlayne Av

3:12 pm North Ave @ Fendall Ave [W]START (2) 3
3:12 pm Fendall Ave @ Garland Ave [N]STOP (3) 4
3:13 pm Henrico Blvd @ Edgewood Ave [N]STOP (4) 13
3:14 pm Edgewood Ave @ Walton Ave [NW]STOP (5) 2
3:15 pm Culpepper St @ Garland Ave [S]STOP (6) 2
3:16 pm Culpepper St @ North Ave [SW]STOP (7) 4
3:17 pm North Ave@ Pilots Lane [SE]STOP (8) 1
3:17 pm Hazelhurst Ave @ Cliff Ave [SW]END (9)



4/24/2023 3:19:00 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 320RA253  Ginter Park RG AM

Richmond Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:320RA253 

253-NORTH
Johnson, Bernetta
Ginter Park Elementary

07:47 am
08:00 am
12:55
3.85 mi.

30
30
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:47 am Fendall Ave@W Ladies Mile RoadSTART (1)
7:47 am E Ladies Mile Road @ Cliff Ave [S]STOP (2) 2
7:50 am Wellington St @ Pollock St [SE]STOP (3) 9
7:51 am Wellington St @ Milton St [SE]STOP (4) 2
7:51 am Wellington St @ Patrick Ave [SE]STOP (5) 2
7:52 am Patrick Ave @ Branch Ave [NE]STOP (6) 4
7:53 am Milton St @ Donnan St [N]STOP (7) 2
7:54 am Hunt Ave @ Branch Ave [SW]STOP (8) 1
7:56 am E Ladies Mile Road @ Delmont St [NE]END (9) 8
8:00 am Ginter Park ElementaryDEST (10) 30

3817 Chamberlayne Av



4/24/2023 3:19:00 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 320RP253  Ginter Park RG PM

Richmond Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:320RP253 

253-NORTH
Johnson, Bernetta
Ginter Park Elementary

03:10 pm
03:23 pm
13:18
3.99 mi.

30
30
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:10 pm Ginter Park ElementaryORIGIN (1) 30
3817 Chamberlayne Av

3:12 pm Delmont St @ E Ladies Mile Road [NW]START (2) 8
3:13 pm Hunt Ave @ Branch Ave [SW]STOP (3) 1
3:14 pm Branch Ave @ Patrick Ave [NW]STOP (4) 4
3:15 pm Donnan St @ Milton St [W]STOP (5) 2
3:16 pm Patrick Ave @ Wellington St [SW]STOP (6) 2
3:17 pm Wellington St @ Milton St [NW]STOP (7) 2
3:18 pm Wellington St @ Pollock St [NW]STOP (8) 9
3:20 pm E Ladies Mile Road @ Cliff Ave [S]STOP (9) 2
3:23 pm Fendall Ave @ W Ladies Mile Road [NW]END (10)


